
10/22/21, 10:45 AM Benton Invitational

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2015/BentonInvite/2015 Benton Invitat%232BF190.html 1/5

Benton Invitational Varsity Girls Cross Country
Meet

MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Event: Varsity Girls
Date: Saturday, September 12, 2015

Location: Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA
Weather: Sunny, Wind NW 5-10mph & 52°

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Time Ave Time
Spread

1 Williamsburg 1 7 8 15 17 27 30 48 20:51 2:28
2 Vinton Shellsburg 2 5 10 16 18 32 34 51 20:59 1:43

3 Mount Vernon -
Lisbon 4 11 14 23 24 26 29 76 21:24 1:52

4 North Linn 6 13 19 21 28 39 42 87 21:39 1:47
5 Solon 3 12 22 40 44 45 46 121 22:15 3:50

6 Benton
Community 20 25 31 35 36 38 43 147 22:29 1:07

7 Clear Creek
Amana 9 33 37 41 47 48 167 23:05 3:56

Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, Independence 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Julie Hollensbe, SR Williamsburg 19:13 6:11/M
2 2 Lily Horst, SR Vinton Shellsburg 19:58 6:26/M
3 3 Trisha Coberly, SR Solon 20:10 6:29/M

4 4 Maren Jeppson, SR Mount Vernon -
Lisbon 20:11 6:30/M

5 5 Gracie Horst, FR Vinton Shellsburg 20:40 6:39/M
6 6 Jackie Falconer, SR North Linn 20:44 6:40/M
7 Kaylee Hosch, FR Independence 20:44 6:40/M
8 7 Kiaya Walters, JR Williamsburg 20:51 6:43/M
9 8 Emily Jensen, FR Williamsburg 21:00 6:46/M
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10 9 Kaylie Barker, FR Clear Creek Amana 21:03 6:47/M
11 10 Bristi Gerber, SR Vinton Shellsburg 21:04 6:47/M

12 11 Hayley Corkin, JR Mount Vernon -
Lisbon 21:18 6:51/M

13 12 Erin Kerkhoff, SO Solon 21:25 6:54/M
14 13 Sydney Mertens, SO North Linn 21:26 6:54/M

15 14 Faith Anton, JR Mount Vernon -
Lisbon 21:28 6:55/M

16 15 Carly Schlabaugh, SR Williamsburg 21:30 6:55/M
17 16 Annika Schmidt, SR Vinton Shellsburg 21:33 6:56/M
18 17 Kaden Brenneman, SO Williamsburg 21:41 6:59/M
19 18 Cassie Kenney, JR Vinton Shellsburg 21:42 6:59/M
20 19 Madisyn Woods, SO North Linn 21:44 7:00/M
21 20 Olivia Wilson, FR Benton Community 21:45 7:00/M
22 21 Lucy Syverson, JR North Linn 21:54 7:03/M
23 22 Haley Kluesner, JR Solon 22:00 7:05/M

24 23 Lydia Frey, JR Mount Vernon -
Lisbon 22:02 7:05/M

25 24 Shae Banwart, JR Mount Vernon -
Lisbon 22:03 7:06/M

26 25 Paige King, FR Benton Community 22:24 7:13/M

27 26 Haley Baker, JR Mount Vernon -
Lisbon 22:27 7:14/M

28 27 Dana Zuber, JR Williamsburg 22:27 7:14/M
29 28 Kylie Reierson, FR North Linn 22:31 7:15/M

30 29 Quinnie Rodman, FR Mount Vernon -
Lisbon 22:32 7:15/M

31 30 Hannah Malloy, JR Williamsburg 22:32 7:15/M
32 31 Allison Jensen, JR Benton Community 22:36 7:17/M
33 32 Hannah Haisman, JR Vinton Shellsburg 22:37 7:17/M
34 33 Taylor Wolfs, FR Clear Creek Amana 22:39 7:17/M
35 34 Sarah Schminke, FR Vinton Shellsburg 22:40 7:18/M
36 35 Carma Armstrong, JR Benton Community 22:47 7:20/M
37 36 Holli Schulte, FR Benton Community 22:52 7:21/M
38 37 Kelli Murray, SR Clear Creek Amana 22:55 7:23/M
39 38 Morgan Barnard, SR Benton Community 23:05 7:26/M
40 39 Alana Hromidko, SO North Linn 23:23 7:32/M
41 Susie Coats, SO Alburnett 23:32 7:34/M
42 40 Emma Patterson, JR Solon 23:39 7:37/M
43 41 Kaitlin Riggle, JR Clear Creek Amana 23:47 7:39/M
44 42 Maeve Westemeier, SO North Linn 23:47 7:39/M
45 43 Libby Clark, JR Benton Community 23:56 7:42/M
46 44 Jade Flansburg, SR Solon 24:00 7:43/M
47 45 Kylie Holubar, JR Solon 24:11 7:47/M
48 46 Jeannie Jedlicka, SO Solon 24:29 7:53/M
49 Elizabeth Sperfslage, FR Alburnett 24:53 8:01/M
50 47 Lori Drake, SR Clear Creek Amana 24:59 8:02/M
51 Maria Crawford, SO Independence 25:06 8:05/M
52 Lexi Miller, SO Alburnett 25:52 8:20/M
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53 Grace Bertelli, JR Independence 26:49 8:38/M
54 48 Nicole Cullen, SO Clear Creek Amana 29:18 9:26/M

Place 1 Williamsburg Time Spread = 2:28 Ave Time = 20:51 Score = 48
Place Name Time Pace mpm

1 Julie Hollensbe, SR 19:13 6:11
7 Kiaya Walters, JR 20:51 6:43
8 Emily Jensen, FR 21:00 6:46

15 Carly Schlabaugh,
SR 21:30 6:55

17 Kaden Brenneman,
SO 21:41 6:59

27 Dana Zuber, JR 22:27 7:14
30 Hannah Malloy, JR 22:32 7:15

Place 2 Vinton Shellsburg
Time

Spread =
1:43

Ave Time = 20:59 Score = 51

Place Name Time Pace mpm
2 Lily Horst, SR 19:58 6:26
5 Gracie Horst, FR 20:40 6:39
10 Bristi Gerber, SR 21:04 6:47

16 Annika Schmidt,
SR 21:33 6:56

18 Cassie Kenney, JR 21:42 6:59

32 Hannah Haisman,
JR 22:37 7:17

34 Sarah Schminke,
FR 22:40 7:18

Place 3 Mount Vernon -
Lisbon

Time
Spread =

1:52
Ave Time = 21:24 Score = 76

Place Name Time Pace mpm
4 Maren Jeppson, SR 20:11 6:30
11 Hayley Corkin, JR 21:18 6:51
14 Faith Anton, JR 21:28 6:55
23 Lydia Frey, JR 22:02 7:05
24 Shae Banwart, JR 22:03 7:06
26 Haley Baker, JR 22:27 7:14

29 Quinnie Rodman,
FR 22:32 7:15

Place 4 North Linn
Time

Spread =
1:47

Ave Time = 21:39 Score = 87

Place Name Time Pace mpm
6 Jackie Falconer, SR 20:44 6:40

13 Sydney Mertens,
SO 21:26 6:54
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19 Madisyn Woods,
SO

21:44 7:00

21 Lucy Syverson, JR 21:54 7:03
28 Kylie Reierson, FR 22:31 7:15

39 Alana Hromidko,
SO 23:23 7:32

42 Maeve Westemeier,
SO 23:47 7:39

Place 5 Solon
Time

Spread =
3:50

Ave Time = 22:15 Score = 121

Place Name Time Pace mpm
3 Trisha Coberly, SR 20:10 6:29
12 Erin Kerkhoff, SO 21:25 6:54
22 Haley Kluesner, JR 22:00 7:05

40 Emma Patterson,
JR 23:39 7:37

44 Jade Flansburg, SR 24:00 7:43
45 Kylie Holubar, JR 24:11 7:47

46 Jeannie Jedlicka,
SO 24:29 7:53

Place 6 Benton
Community

Time
Spread =

1:07
Ave Time = 22:29 Score = 147

Place Name Time Pace mpm
20 Olivia Wilson, FR 21:45 7:00
25 Paige King, FR 22:24 7:13
31 Allison Jensen, JR 22:36 7:17

35 Carma Armstrong,
JR 22:47 7:20

36 Holli Schulte, FR 22:52 7:21

38 Morgan Barnard,
SR 23:05 7:26

43 Libby Clark, JR 23:56 7:42

Place 7 Clear Creek
Amana

Time
Spread =

3:56
Ave Time = 23:05 Score = 167

Place Name Time Pace mpm
9 Kaylie Barker, FR 21:03 6:47
33 Taylor Wolfs, FR 22:39 7:17
37 Kelli Murray, SR 22:55 7:23
41 Kaitlin Riggle, JR 23:47 7:39
47 Lori Drake, SR 24:59 8:02
48 Nicole Cullen, SO 29:18 9:26

    Incomplete Teams: 
Alburnett

Place Name Time Pace
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41 Susie Coats, SO 23:31.79 7:34

49 Elizabeth
Sperfslage, FR 24:52.87 8:01

52 Lexi Miller, SO 25:52.26 8:20
Independence

Place Name Time Pace
7 Kaylee Hosch, FR 20:43.83 6:40

51 Maria Crawford,
SO 25:06.23 8:05

53 Grace Bertelli, JR 26:48.61 8:38
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